
№ 1 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.稲田　凛汐     ロコ辻堂      幼 : .( )

 4.小林　才楽     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 5.砥上　　悠     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.林　　絢子     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 2.森山こなつ     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 3.金澤　愛莉     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 4.石井　睦月     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 5.西村　瑛梛     湘南ＳＳ      幼 : .( )

 6.浅井　心美     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 7.熊沢　風花     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 8.スウェインリリ ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.林　茉叶菜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 2.後藤　日咲     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 3.會田　　凪     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 4.武松ひまり     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 5.伊藤　えみ     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 6.渡水はるか     逗子ＳＣ      小1 : .( )

 7.村上　伊知     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 8.福田　夏蓮     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.田中　鈴音     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )

 2.渡邊　　花     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 3.池田　　華     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小1 : .( )

 4.阿部葉音里     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 5.杉浦　　燈     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 6.入内島一華     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )

 7.月花　莉子     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 8.高木　虹波     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 1.松本　琴音     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )

 2.伊東　　海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 3.木平　あさ     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 4.桑原　瑠奈     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 5.山下　結愛     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 6.酒見百々花     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 7.藤平　糸乃     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 8.椛島あかり     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 1.和田美優菜     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 2.斉藤　咲来     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 3.稲葉　　杏     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小1 : .( )

 4.田上愛依子     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )

 5.山下　莉珠     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 6.小原　佳純     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 7.寺田　汐織     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 8.百瀬　朱夏     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 1.千葉日華莉     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 2.加藤　結乃     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 3.大垣　穂華     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 4.佐藤　翠音     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小1 : .( )

 5.犬上　智景     湘南ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 6.植松　結咲     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小2 : .( )

 7.高橋　千遥     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 8.岡林　帆菜     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 1.尾内　凪波     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 2.沼田　ゆめ     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 3.瀬戸　柑奈     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 4.小澤　実來     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 5.大野　　燦     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

 6.安田　渚桜     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 7.折田　詩乃     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 8.仲佐　陽葵     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 1.神田　留花     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 2.岡　　怜愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 3.帖佐樹里亜     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 4.佐藤　千紗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 5.富樫　千絢     小田原ＳＣ    小3 : .( )

 6.辻　　莉緒     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 7.小川　結麻     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 8.松田　　潤     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 1.宮﨑　麻央     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 2.大久保花音     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 3.松林　波瑠     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 4.伊東　凪咲     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 5.秦野　夏蓮     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 6.塚原　　爽     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 7.田口　結菜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 8.下総　葵花     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間

 1.川村　環佳     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 2.櫻井　里夏     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 3.鳥飼　涼珠     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )

 4.尾内　奏波     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 5.相場　茉凛     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 6.森下ひなの     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 7.三田　怜愛     小田原ＳＣ    小2 : .( )

 8.岩瀬優希子     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間

 1.大八木すず     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 2.二見　瑛凛     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 3.毎田　絢音     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )

 4.上川　結和     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 5.都丸純莉奈     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )

 6.長谷川　瑞     ロコ辻堂      小6 : .( )

 7.黒川　紗月     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 8.今井　心晴     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )



№ 1 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１３組 着順 時間

 1.足立　楓実     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 2.荒木　愛莉     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 3.羽切　悠莉     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 4.清水陽菜希     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 5.柘植さなえ     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )

 6.須山　柚莉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 7.穐本あずさ     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 8.石川　真緒     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間

 1.青木　　愛     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 2.前田　果南     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 3.加藤　憂亜     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 4.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 5.石川　夏芽     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 6.中川　　鈴     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 7. ﾌｨｯｼｬｰｱｼｭﾘｰ    ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 8.大野　　晴     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間

 1.上西　深智     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 2.神村　咲名     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 3.房前　茉央     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 4.小口　華奈     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 5.蛭田　彩英     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )

 6.松谷　優葵     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

 7.小川　美都     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 8.二宮　瑠美     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

１６組 着順 時間

 1.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )

 2.百瀬陽愛乃     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 3.半田　　怜     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 4.五味　千晴     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 5.石川　莉奈     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )

 6.岩本侑莉彩     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

 7.林　　すず     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 8.金子　南萌     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

１７組 着順 時間

 1.島村　結月     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 2.横田　結芽     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 3.諸井　咲希     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 4.宮本　　蓮     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 5.小林　杏彩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 6.小嶋　　華     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )

 7.諸井　芙美     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 8.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

１８組 着順 時間

 1.村上　一華     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 2.星野光美子     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 3.石川　柑菜     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 4.清水　玲奈     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小6 : .( )

 5.高梨　　悠     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 6.尾上　葵咲     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 7.佐藤　沙耶     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 8.石川　莉乃     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

１９組 着順 時間

 1.須山　莉緒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中1 : .( )

 2.林　　寧々     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 3.北島　史菜     ロコ辻堂      中1 : .( )

 4.柿原　椛音     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中2 : .( )

 5.佐原　優花     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中2 : .( )

 6.星　ひかり     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中1 : .( )

 7.坂井　梨乃     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中2 : .( )

 8.鳥飼　萌桃     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )

№ 2 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.増田　怜也     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    幼 : .( )

 4.朝妻　快光     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 5.加藤　英仁     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.小峰　　善     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 2.川路　利尋     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 3.堀部　直矢     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )

 4.河地　遼大     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 5.朝妻　光央     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 6.勝又　康介     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    幼 : .( )

 7.原　　滉星     アクラブ藤沢  幼 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.山田　晄士     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 2.熊倉　槙佑     湘南ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 3.山田　　蒼     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 4.大庭　滉生     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 5.権田凛太郎     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 6.山本　悠人     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 7.助川　陽斗     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 8.高橋　　凪     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.八柳　泰祐     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 2.三宅　奏輔     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 3.小林　　蒼     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 4.村田　一太     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 5.渡邉　伊織     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 6.栗田　　匡     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 7.北川　瑠都     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 8.帖佐寛太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 1.赤沼　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 2.山上　一颯     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 3.原嶋　海斗     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 4.川岡　泰人     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 5.高宮　　煌     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 6.加藤　　匠     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 7.飛松ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ隼人  ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 8.山本　湊太     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )



№ 2 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

６組 着順 時間

 1.原　　陽飛     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 2.三代　大輝     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 3.長谷川壮太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 4.二見　昌徳     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 5.山上　　善     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 6.森田　富士     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 7.竹内　絢翔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 8.加藤　鉄心     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 1.鹿谷　桐真     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 2.高橋　柚羽     レオＳＳ旭    小2 : .( )

 3.荒井　絢仁     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 4.井出　創士     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 5.伊藤　理玖     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 6.鈴木　玄翔     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 7.桑原　陽向     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 8.石黒倫太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 1.前後　有輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 2.川端　健斗     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 3.古城　作都     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 4.五味　奏輔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 5.松本　拓人     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 6.二見　　空     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 7.笹田　悠斗     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 8.外村心太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 1.永田　栄輔     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )

 2.太田優之介     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 3.高橋　　広     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 4.渡邉　城太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )

 5.奥山　洋平     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 6.佐貫　紘都     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 7.直井　陸斗     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 8.二宮　聡亮     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 1.大淵　　葉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )

 2.相原　誠弥     小田原ＳＣ    小2 : .( )

 3.坂本　達海     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 4.相沢　昊汰     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 5.旭　凰之介     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )

 6.有村　宗一     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 7.伏黒　粋世     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )

 8.新倉　想大     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間

 1.関戸　　駿     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 2.木内　佑來     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 3.永木　瑛大     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 4.森　慎之介     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 5.坂井　登守     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 6.神戸　　蔵     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 7.森　　夏樹     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 8.土屋　律太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間

 1.二見　　洸     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 2.三枝　朝日     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 3.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 4.重田　悠人     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 5.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 6.原　　琉偉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 7.上野隆之介     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小3 : .( )

 8.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間

 1.長谷　優真     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )

 2.高橋　羚桜     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )

 3.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 4.田上桜一朗     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )

 5.吉原　　嵐     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 6.馬場　白琉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 7.勝又　　諒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 8.瀬戸　康介     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間

 1.佐藤　嵩幸     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )

 2.石川　航平     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 3.森下　大馳     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 4.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 5.中坂　拓夢     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

 6.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )

 7.板倉　　道     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )

 8.臼井　幹太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間

 1.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    中1 : .( )

 2.赤沼　　颯     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 3.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  中2 : .( )

 4.本間　瑛秦     逗子ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 5.本間　遼成     逗子ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 6.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 7.鈴木　海琉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 8.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

№ 3 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 4 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.遠藤　瑞己     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 5.                : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 5 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.印南　愛梨     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中1 : .( )

 5.鈴木　凪紗     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 6 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.三吉　玄弥     ロコ辻堂      小6 : .( )

 5.鈴木　悠馬     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 7 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.村上　一華     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 2.矢田　舞紗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 3.羽切　悠莉     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 4.高梨　　悠     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 5.水野いろ葉     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 6.諸井　芙美     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 7.森下ひなの     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 2.林　　すず     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 3.諸井　咲希     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 4.佐原　優花     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中2 : .( )

 5.今村　陽葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

 6.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 7.長谷川千歳     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 8.上西　深智     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

№ 8 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.熊倉　京佑     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 2.森下　大馳     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 3.上野　陽平     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小6 : .( )

 4.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 5.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    中1 : .( )

 6.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 7.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 9 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.高木　虹波     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小2 : .( )

 4.杉浦　　燈     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 5.村上　伊知     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.加藤　結乃     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 2.阿部葉音里     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 3.山下　莉珠     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 4.稲葉　　杏     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小1 : .( )

 5.池田　　華     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小1 : .( )

 6.山下　結愛     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 7.伊藤　えみ     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.村木花羽菜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 2.尾内　凪波     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 3.大野　　晴     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 4. ﾌｨｯｼｬｰｱｼｭﾘｰ    ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 5.柘植さなえ     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )

 6.須山　柚莉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 7.田口　結菜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 8.大野　　燦     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

№ 10 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.朝妻　快光     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 2.飛松ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ隼人  ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 3.高宮　　煌     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 4.直井　陸斗     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 5.渡邉　伊織     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 6.加藤　　匠     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 7.朝妻　光央     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.五味　奏輔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 2.荒井　絢仁     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 3.佐藤　嵩幸     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )

 4.石川　航平     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 5.永木　瑛大     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 6.二宮　聡亮     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 7.竹内　絢翔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 8.長谷川壮太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

№ 11 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.瀬戸　柑奈     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 3.松林　波瑠     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 4.下総　葵花     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 5.伊東　凪咲     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 6.小原　佳純     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 7.植松　結咲     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.清水陽菜希     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 2.落合　智咲     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 3.加藤　憂亜     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 4.川村　環佳     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 5.長谷川　瑞     ロコ辻堂      小6 : .( )

 6.房前　茉央     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 7.青木　　愛     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 8.小澤　実來     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )



№ 11 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間

 1.黒川　紗月     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 2.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 3.半田　　怜     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 4.小林　杏彩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 5.岩本侑莉彩     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

 6.石井　梓菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

 7.小川　美都     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 8.荒木　愛莉     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.星野光美子     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 2.石川　莉乃     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 3.鈴木　真帆     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 4.坂本　七海     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 5.川戸　七泉     ロコ辻堂      小6 : .( )

 6.横田　結芽     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 7.石井　楓菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )

 8.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )

№ 12 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.古城　作都     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 2.坂井　登守     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 3.土屋　律太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

 4.森田　理央     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 5.重田　悠人     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 6.森　　夏樹     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 7.伏黒　粋世     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )

 8.伊藤　理玖     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.内田　宗佑     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 2.坂本　達海     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 3.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 4.山崎　悠生     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 5.辻　琥二郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

 6.落合　　慶     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 7.田村　秋人     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小5 : .( )

 8.上野隆之介     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.金子　峻大     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 2.山口　英大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )

 3.己ノ瀬和紀     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

 4.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 5.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 6.高橋　羚桜     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )

 7.山川　結大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

 8.森　慎之介     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 2.中坂　拓夢     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

 3.高橋千之介     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 4.赤沼　　颯     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 5.三吉　玄弥     ロコ辻堂      小6 : .( )

 6.岩瀬　　航     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 7.堺　　瑛太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     中1 : .( )

 8.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    中1 : .( )

№ 13 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.石川　夏芽     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 2.二見　瑛凛     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 3.矢田　舞紗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 4.宮澤　　宝     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 5.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )

 6.黒川　紗月     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 7.穂坂梨南子     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 8.落合　智咲     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.荒木　愛莉     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 2.上西　深智     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 3.山田　虹珀     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 4.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 5.宮本　　蓮     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 6.林　　すず     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 7. ﾌｨｯｼｬｰｱｼｭﾘｰ    ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 8.前田　果南     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.五味　千晴     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 2.小嶋　　華     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )

 3.鳥飼　萌桃     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )

 4.長谷川　柚     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 5.水野いろ葉     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 6.鈴木　真帆     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 7.石川　柑菜     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 8.金子　南萌     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.清水　玲奈     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小6 : .( )

 2.林　　寧々     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 3.北島　史菜     ロコ辻堂      中1 : .( )

 4.柿原　椛音     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中2 : .( )

 5.海江田来果     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中2 : .( )

 6.坂井　梨乃     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中2 : .( )

 7.須山　莉緒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中1 : .( )

 8.星　ひかり     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中1 : .( )

№ 14 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.松本　拓人     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 4.勝又　　諒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 5.笹田　悠斗     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )

 3.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 4.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  中2 : .( )

 5.鈴木　海琉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 6.石川　航平     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 7.杉野　　蓮     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 15 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.林　　絢子     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 4.金澤　愛莉     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 5.月花　莉子     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.林　茉叶菜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 2.斉藤　咲来     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 3.武松ひまり     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 4.渡邊　　花     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 5.佐藤　翠音     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小1 : .( )

 6.浅井　心美     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 7.會田　　凪     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 8.伊藤　えみ     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.松本　琴音     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )

 2.森山こなつ     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 3.後藤　日咲     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 4.酒見百々花     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 5.瀬戸　柑奈     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 6.折田　詩乃     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 7.伊東　　海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 8.阿部葉音里     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.椛島あかり     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

 2.犬上　智景     湘南ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 3.辻　　真柚     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.藤平　糸乃     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 5.大久保花音     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 6.千葉日華莉     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 7.杉浦　　燈     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 8.桑原　瑠奈     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 1.村上　伊知     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 2.入内島一華     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )

 3.百瀬　朱夏     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.尾内　凪波     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 5.仲佐　陽葵     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 6.小林　愛子     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )

 7.小原　佳純     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 8.渡水はるか     逗子ＳＣ      小1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 1.神田　留花     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 2.小澤　実來     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 3.大野　　燦     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

 4.松林　波瑠     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 5.伊東　凪咲     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 6.櫻井　里夏     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 7.齋藤　七瀬     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 8.三田　怜愛     小田原ＳＣ    小2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 1.高橋　千遥     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 2.杉野　結亜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 3.沼田　ゆめ     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.佐藤　千紗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 5.和田美優菜     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 6.渡邊このは     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 7.青木　　愛     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 8.小川　結麻     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 1.石川　夏芽     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 2.帖佐樹里亜     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 3.松田　　潤     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.富樫　千絢     小田原ＳＣ    小3 : .( )

 5.大八木すず     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 6.森下ひなの     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 7.上川　結和     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 8.岡　　怜愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 1.星野光美子     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 2.今井　心晴     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 3.中川　　鈴     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 4.相場　茉凛     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 5.宮﨑　麻央     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 6.神村　咲名     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 7.柘植さなえ     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )

 8.黒川　紗月     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 1.諸井　芙美     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 2.宮澤　　宝     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 3.諸井　咲希     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 4.石丸　佳奈     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 5.荒木　愛莉     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 6.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 7.川村　環佳     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 8.加藤　憂亜     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間

 1.小口　華奈     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 2.茅野真陽菜     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 3.松谷　優葵     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )

 4.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )

 5.宮本　　蓮     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 6.半田　　怜     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 7.石川　真緒     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 8.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間

 1.百瀬陽愛乃     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 2.島村　結月     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 3.石川　柑菜     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 4.林　　寧々     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 5.横田　結芽     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 6.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 7.石川　莉乃     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 8.佐藤　沙耶     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )



№ 16 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.堀部　直矢     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )

 4.勝又　康介     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    幼 : .( )

 5.加藤　英仁     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.小峰　　善     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 2.増田　怜也     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    幼 : .( )

 3.八柳　泰祐     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 4.三宅　奏輔     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 5.助川　陽斗     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 6.原　　滉星     アクラブ藤沢  幼 : .( )

 7.高橋　　凪     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.大庭　滉生     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 2.権田凛太郎     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 3.河地　遼大     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 4.山田　晄士     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 5.栗田　　匡     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 6.熊倉　槙佑     湘南ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 7.山田　　蒼     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 8.北川　瑠都     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.上田　寛大     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 2.桑原　陽向     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 3.赤沼　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 4.鈴木　玄翔     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 5.二見　　空     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 6.原　　陽飛     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 7.山上　一颯     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 8.太田優之介     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 1.小口　礼偉     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 2.相原　誠弥     小田原ＳＣ    小2 : .( )

 3.直井　陸斗     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 4.高橋　　広     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 5.村田　一太     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 6.原嶋　海斗     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 7.有村　宗一     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 8.二見　昌徳     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 1.高宮　　煌     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 2.新倉　想大     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 3.奥山　洋平     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.三代　大輝     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 5.高橋　柚羽     レオＳＳ旭    小2 : .( )

 6.鹿谷　桐真     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 7.前後　有輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 8.山上　　善     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 1.佐貫　紘都     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 2.伊藤　理玖     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 3.木内　佑來     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 4.古城　作都     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 5.五味　奏輔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 6.竹内　絢翔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 7.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 8.川端　健斗     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 1.大淵　　葉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )

 2.二見　　洸     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 3.関戸　　駿     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.重田　悠人     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 5.笹田　悠斗     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 6.原　　琉偉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 7.相沢　昊汰     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 8.瀬戸　康介     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 1.田村　秋人     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小5 : .( )

 2.落合　　慶     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 3.森　慎之介     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 4.吉原　　嵐     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 5.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 6.鈴木　柚輝     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

 7.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 8.己ノ瀬和紀     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 1.板倉　　道     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )

 2.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 3.遠藤　瑞己     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 4.本間　瑛秦     逗子ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 5.本間　遼成     逗子ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 6.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )

 7.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 8.熊倉　京佑     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

№ 17 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 18 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.高橋千之介     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 5.                : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 19 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 20 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.鈴木　柚輝     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

 4.三吉　玄弥     ロコ辻堂      小6 : .( )

 5.鈴木　悠馬     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 21 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.諸井　芙美     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 2.諸井　咲希     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 3.高梨　　悠     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 4.長谷川　柚     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 5.今村　陽葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

 6.石川　莉奈     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )

 7.上西　深智     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 8.蛭田　彩英     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.石渡　友桜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小6 : .( )

 2.坂本　七海     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 3.川戸　七泉     ロコ辻堂      小6 : .( )

 4.北島　史菜     ロコ辻堂      中1 : .( )

 5.柿原　椛音     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中2 : .( )

 6.印南　愛梨     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中1 : .( )

 7.須山　莉緒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中1 : .( )

 8.矢澤　杏菜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

№ 22 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 3.清水　遥斗     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )

 4.岩瀬　　航     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 5.山崎　悠生     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 6.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    中1 : .( )

 7.上野隆之介     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 23 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.小林　才楽     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 4.西村　瑛梛     湘南ＳＳ      幼 : .( )

 5.武松ひまり     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.田中　鈴音     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )

 3.高木　虹波     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小2 : .( )

 4.會田　　凪     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 5.福田　夏蓮     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 6.林　茉叶菜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 7.金澤　愛莉     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.森山こなつ     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 2.後藤　日咲     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 3.酒見百々花     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 4.伊東　　海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 5.松本　琴音     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )

 6.桑原　瑠奈     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 7.浅井　心美     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 8.渡邊　　花     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.斉藤　咲来     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 2.佐藤　翠音     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小1 : .( )

 3.寺田　汐織     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 4.千葉日華莉     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 5.安田　渚桜     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 6.木平　あさ     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

 7.瀬戸　柑奈     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 8.折田　詩乃     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 1.入内島一華     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )

 2.犬上　智景     湘南ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 3.辻　　莉緒     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 4.加藤　結乃     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 5.塚原　　爽     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 6.田上愛依子     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )

 7.阿部葉音里     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 8.仲佐　陽葵     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 1.小原　佳純     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 2.羽切　悠莉     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 3.岡林　帆菜     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 4.伊東　凪咲     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 5.尾内　奏波     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 6.沼田　ゆめ     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 7.辻　　真柚     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 8.小川　結麻     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 1.山本　時雨     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 2.佐藤　千紗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 3.齋藤　七瀬     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.富樫　千絢     小田原ＳＣ    小3 : .( )

 5.川村　環佳     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 6.吉葉　音夏     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 7.松林　波瑠     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 8.櫻井　里夏     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )



№ 23 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

８組 着順 時間

 1.大垣　穂華     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 2.上川　結和     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 3.三田　怜愛     小田原ＳＣ    小2 : .( )

 4.石丸　佳奈     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 5.石川　夏芽     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 6.下総　葵花     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 7.毎田　絢音     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )

 8.村木花羽菜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 1.清水陽菜希     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 2.黒川　紗月     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 3.柘植さなえ     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小6 : .( )

 4.中川　　鈴     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 5.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 6.百瀬陽愛乃     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 7.加藤　憂亜     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 8.相場　茉凛     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 1.青木　　愛     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 2.星野光美子     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 3.穂坂梨南子     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 4.小口　華奈     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 5.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )

 6.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )

 7.都丸純莉奈     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )

 8.二宮　瑠美     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間

 1. ﾌｨｯｼｬｰｱｼｭﾘｰ    ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 2.長谷川千歳     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 3.金子　南萌     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 4.佐藤　沙耶     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 5.神村　咲名     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 6.岩本侑莉彩     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

 7.石川　真緒     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 8.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間

 1.石川　莉乃     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 2.五味　千晴     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

 3.半田　　怜     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 4.漆原　葵子     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 5.尾上　葵咲     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 6.水野いろ葉     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 7.横田　結芽     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 8.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

№ 24 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.増田　怜也     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    幼 : .( )

 2.小峰　　善     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 3.帖佐寛太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 4.河地　遼大     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 5.勝又　康介     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    幼 : .( )

 6.山本　悠人     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 7.原　　滉星     アクラブ藤沢  幼 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.赤沼　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 2.堀部　直矢     ロコ辻堂      小1 : .( )

 3.原嶋　海斗     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 4.八柳　泰祐     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 5.大庭　滉生     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 6.上田　寛大     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 7.山田　晄士     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 8.小林　　蒼     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.石黒倫太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 2.川岡　泰人     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 3.村田　一太     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 4.森田　富士     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 5.桑原　陽向     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 6.加藤　　匠     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 7.山上　　善     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 8.石丸　　新     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.永田　栄輔     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小4 : .( )

 2.二見　昌徳     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 3.原　　陽飛     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 4.高橋　柚羽     レオＳＳ旭    小2 : .( )

 5.竹内　絢翔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 6.外村心太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 7.高橋　　凪     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )

 8.飛松ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ隼人  ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 1.山上　一颯     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 2.前後　有輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 3.小口　礼偉     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.相原　誠弥     小田原ＳＣ    小2 : .( )

 5.荒井　絢仁     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 6.長谷川壮太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 7.直井　陸斗     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 8.二見　　空     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 1.新倉　想大     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 2.森　　夏樹     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 3.土屋　律太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

 4.旭　凰之介     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )

 5.永木　瑛大     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 6.二宮　聡亮     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 7.井出　創士     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 8.有村　宗一     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 1.熊倉　京佑     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 2.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 3.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 4.山川　結大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

 5.坂本　達海     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 6.長谷　優真     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )

 7.渡邉　城太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )

 8.金子　峻大     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )



№ 24 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

８組 着順 時間

 1.原　　琉偉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 2.杉野　　蓮     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 3.内田　宗佑     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 4.田上桜一朗     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )

 5.勝又　　諒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 6.瀬戸　康介     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 7.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )

 8.二見　　洸     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 1.鈴木　柚輝     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

 2.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 3.鈴木　海琉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 4.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 5.鈴木　悠馬     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 6.森下　大馳     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 7.臼井　幹太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 8.吉原　　嵐     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

№ 25 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.都丸純莉奈     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )

 2.村上　一華     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 3.二宮　瑠美     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 4.小嶋　　華     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )

 5.宮澤　　宝     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 6.山田　虹珀     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 7.羽切　悠莉     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.茅野真陽菜     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 2.松田　彩愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 3.宮本　　蓮     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 4.林　　寧々     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 5.島村　結月     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 6.小林　杏彩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 7.石川　真緒     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 8.荒木　愛莉     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

№ 26 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.川端　健斗     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 4.重田　悠人     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 5.辻　琥二郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.己ノ瀬和紀     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

 2.清水　遥斗     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )

 3.山崎　悠生     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 4.本間　瑛秦     逗子ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 5.本間　遼成     逗子ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 6.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 7.森田　理央     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 27 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.林　　絢子     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 4.林　茉叶菜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 5.寺田　汐織     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.瀬戸　柑奈     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 3.仲佐　陽葵     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.岡林　帆菜     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 5.植松　結咲     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小2 : .( )

 6.月花　莉子     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 7.後藤　日咲     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.杉野　結亜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 2.小原　佳純     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 3.高橋　千遥     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 4.安田　渚桜     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 5.小澤　実來     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 6.折田　詩乃     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 7.櫻井　里夏     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 8.沼田　ゆめ     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.大八木すず     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 2.富樫　千絢     小田原ＳＣ    小3 : .( )

 3.塚原　　爽     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 4.鳥飼　涼珠     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小3 : .( )

 5.秦野　夏蓮     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 6.吉葉　音夏     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 7.稲葉　　杏     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小1 : .( )

 8.入内島一華     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 1.大久保花音     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 2.帖佐樹里亜     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 3.伊東　凪咲     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 4.松林　波瑠     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 5.犬上　智景     湘南ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 6.宮﨑　麻央     ロコ辻堂      小2 : .( )

 7.尾内　奏波     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 8.三田　怜愛     小田原ＳＣ    小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 1.上川　結和     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 2.相場　茉凛     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 3.長谷川　瑞     ロコ辻堂      小6 : .( )

 4.青木　　愛     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 5.川村　環佳     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 6.岩瀬優希子     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 7.山本　時雨     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 8.渡邊このは     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )



№ 27 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

７組 着順 時間

 1.大野　　晴     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 2.黒川　紗月     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 3.上西　深智     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 4.石川　柑菜     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 5.和田　夏月     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 6.須山　柚莉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 7.森下ひなの     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 8.加藤　憂亜     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 1.中川　　鈴     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 2.諸井　芙美     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 3.林　　すず     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 4.石川　莉奈     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )

 5.片岡　　悠     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 6.半田　　怜     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 7.百瀬陽愛乃     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 8.五味　千晴     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小4 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 1.横田　結芽     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 2.星野光美子     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 3.諸井　咲希     ロコ辻堂      小5 : .( )

 4.石川　莉乃     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 5.漆原　葵子     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 6.宮本　　蓮     湘南ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 7.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )

 8.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )

№ 28 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.増田　怜也     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    幼 : .( )

 4.熊倉　槙佑     湘南ＳＳ      小1 : .( )

 5.助川　陽斗     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.桑原　陽向     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 3.帖佐寛太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 4.高橋　　広     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 5.山上　　善     ロコ辻堂      小3 : .( )

 6.権田凛太郎     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 7.森田　富士     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.鈴木　玄翔     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 2.赤沼　　湊     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 3.山上　一颯     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 4.山本　湊太     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 5.加藤　鉄心     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 6.村田　一太     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 7.石丸　　新     湘南ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 8.山田　　蒼     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.川岡　泰人     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

 2.二見　昌徳     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 3.鹿谷　桐真     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.高橋　柚羽     レオＳＳ旭    小2 : .( )

 5.竹内　絢翔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 6.五味　奏輔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小1 : .( )

 7.渡邉　伊織     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )

 8.石黒倫太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 1.外村心太郎     アクラブ藤沢  小2 : .( )

 2.伊藤　理玖     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 3.長谷川壮太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 4.二宮　聡亮     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 5.佐貫　紘都     アクラブ藤沢  小3 : .( )

 6.前後　有輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )

 7.太田優之介     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

 8.二見　　空     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 1.相原　誠弥     小田原ＳＣ    小2 : .( )

 2.木内　佑來     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 3.相沢　昊汰     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 4.原　　琉偉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小2 : .( )

 5.大淵　　葉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )

 6.神戸　　蔵     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 7.古城　作都     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 8.渡邉　城太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 1.三枝　朝日     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 2.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )

 3.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )

 4.馬場　白琉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 5.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )

 6.佐藤　嵩幸     ＫＳＳ横須賀  小5 : .( )

 7.熊倉　京佑     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 8.関戸　　駿     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 1.瀬戸　康介     湘南ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

 2.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 3.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 4.鈴木　海琉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 5.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  中1 : .( )

 6.熊沢　元太     湘南ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 7.山川　結大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )

 8.吉原　　嵐     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

№ 29 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.穂坂梨南子     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 2.宮澤　　宝     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 3.長谷川千歳     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 4.林　　すず     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 5.和田　夏月     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 6. ﾌｨｯｼｬｰｱｼｭﾘｰ    ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 7.山田　虹珀     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 8.落合　智咲     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )



№ 29 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間

 1.金子　南萌     湘南ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

 2.尾上　葵咲     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 3.矢澤　杏菜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 4.石渡　友桜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小6 : .( )

 5.漆原　葵子     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 6.長谷川　柚     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小5 : .( )

 7.今村　陽葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )

 8.小林　杏彩     湘南ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

№ 30 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.松本　拓人     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )

 2.落合　　慶     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )

 3.坂本　達海     湘南ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 4.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )

 5.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    中1 : .( )

 6.勝又　　諒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    小3 : .( )

 7.笹田　悠斗     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 31 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.海江田来果     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中2 : .( )

 4.北島　史菜     ロコ辻堂      中1 : .( )

 5.柿原　椛音     ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀    中2 : .( )

 6.川戸　七泉     ロコ辻堂      小6 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 32 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.森下　大馳     ロコ辻堂      小4 : .( )

 4.上野　陽平     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ横須賀   小6 : .( )

 5.鈴木　柚輝     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )


